
Position Name Email

President *Hillory Zablan olakim76@gmail.com

ksmptsopresident@gmail.com

VP *Desiree Abernathy abernathys@hawaii.rr.com

ksmptsovicepresident@gmail.com

Treasurer VACANT

Sec *DanaLei Koomoa danickidy@gmail.com

ksmauisecretary@gmail.com

2038 K Jenny Coon mrsjennycoon@gmail.com

2038 K Lee-Ann Gaspar leeannpualani@gmail.com

2037 1 Ione Kauliʻa ione.kaulia@gmail.com

2037 1 Daeja Fernandez daeja.fallas@gmail.com

2036 2 Teresa Higa teresa.higa@gmail.com

2036 2 Cheri Bantilan cheri.bantilan@gmail.com

2035 3 ^Maya Aquino iidamaya0@gmail.com

2035 3 *Chauna Rickard rickards2014@gmail.com

2034 4 Tina DeLima mauitdelima@gmail.com

2034 4 ^Nalanipo¯ Sawyer nalanipo@hawaii.edu

2033 5 *Aureanna Greenwood aureannakg@gmail.com

2033 5 VACANT

2032 6 Beth Nakoa bethaninakoa@yahoo.com

2032 6 Zaesha Gonsalves Zaesha_g@yahoo.com

2031 7 *Leinani Ortiz leinani08@gmail.com

2031 7 ^Tawnya Bagnall tawnya.bagnall@gmail.com

2030 8 *Marinna Dunn marinaksands@mac.com

2030 8 *Teana Kahoohanohano anahonuhonis@aol.com

2029 9 Maire Nobriga maire.nobriga@gmail.com

2029 9 Shantel Nomura shantel.nomura@yahoo.com

2028 10 *Leinell Coloma-

Nahooikaika

c_nahooikaika@hotmail.com

2028 10 Crystal Medeiros medeirosc@hawaii.rr.com

2027 11 *Ashley Felton kip-ash15@hotmail.com

2027 11 *Amber Banaay bamthreebanaay@gmail.com

2026 12 *Beth Apo kehaulani_mikioi@hotmail.com

2026 12 *Rosie Aiwohi 2026ksm@gmail.com

2025-2026 PTSO K-12 BOARD

Parent Teacher Student ʻOhana

KSM Liaison - Lokelani Patrick, kapatric@ksbe.edu


